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Red Division

Prime Time
Turkey necks
Ragnar's Vikings
Laces Out

Blue Division

He Hate Me SF22
Big Mountain Bears
O-3and Out
Ballbusters 54

White Division

Reed

SF1 - 11 Pick

OC SF 6

DyNasTy (SFH2H) Rebuild

Total Points

He Hate Me SF22
SF1 - 11 Pick

Reed

OC SF 6

Prime Time
DyNasTy (SFH2H) Rebuild
Ragnar's Vikings
Turkey necks
Laces Out

Big Mountain Bears
O-3and Out
Ballbusters 54
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2581.75
2456.65
2290.20
2254.85
2240.85
2134.05
2091.45
2080.75
1979.45
1945.95
1938.40
1929.75
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PCT
0.786
0.429
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.786
0.429
0.286
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.500

DIV
5-1

2-4
2-4

DIV
5-1
1-5
3-3

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

PF
1913.85
1800.50
1713.85
1613.10

PF
2108.85
1688.85
1586.50
1547.95

PF
1953.10
2006.40
1884.80
1805.70
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PA
1635.25
1847.00
1888.05
1714.75

PA
1591.10
1830.05
1885.00
1905.80

PA
1810.55
1854.25
1892.05
1769.60

PTS
2240.85
2080.75
2091.45
1979.45

PTS
2581.75
1945.95
1938.40
1929.75

PTS
2290.20
2456.65
2254.85
2134.05
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